SCHEDULE

TAX RATES

PROPERTY CLASS

Class 1 - Residential

Class 2 - Utilities

Class 4 - Major Industry

Class 5 - Light Industry

Class 6 - Business and Other

Class 8 - Recreational Property/Non-Profit Organization
Class 9 - Farm

RATE PER $1,000 of assessed v

Improvements

6.93009

28.05967

20.83751

17.09791

14.32230

6.37199

10.50199



